
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\March 18\Contract No 6105  - 2nd BIDDER.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6105 
SACHS STREET RECONSTRUCTION & N. MARQUETTE STREET SANITARY REPLACEMENT 
 

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $575,910.70 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0549 $115,914.00 
Contingency 8%+ 9,273.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 17,383.00
Sub-Total $142,570.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0549 (storm) $13,903.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,116.50
Sub-Total $15,020.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0549 $90,238.00 
Contingency 8%+ 7,222.00
Sub-Total $97,460.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0549 $199,552.20 
Contingency 8%+ 15,967.80 
Sub-Total $215,520.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0549 $156,303.00 
Contingency 8%+ 12,507.00 
Sub-Total $168,810.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $639,380.00 
 
 


